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6. 0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m: London
News
9.30 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service
11. 0 For My Lady: "Drama in
Cameo: The Squire"
11.15 A.C.E, TALK: "Autumn
Preserving"
11.30 Tunes of the Times
12. 0 Lunch musie (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Rambling in Rhythm
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Duos, trios and quartets
3.30 Classical Hour
4,30 Café music
5. 0 Children’s session
5.46 Dinner music (6,15, LON-
DON NEWS)
7. O . Loval news service
7.15 Book Talk by HypatiaThompson
7.30 VENING PROGRAMME:
Van Phillip’s Concert Band,
"Song of the Fiame’’ Selection7.36 "Gentleman Rider"8.3 From the Studio: Walter
Sinton (xylophone and marimba
solos),"Whirlwind" (Green), "Ken-
tucky Home" (Foster)8. 9 ‘Krazy Kapers’’8.33 From the Studio: WaiterSinton (xylophone and marimba
solos),"Black and White Rag" (Bots-ford), "Somewhere a Voice is
Calling" (Tate)840 ‘"Meek’s igs ues"8.48 Patricia Rossborough
(piano),
"Barcarolle: Humoresque" (arr,
Scott-Wood)
8.62 Louis Levy’s Orchestra,
"Swing Time’’ (Kern)8.58 Station notices
8. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Prayer
9 Ambrose and Orchestra,
"Piccadilly": Concert arrange-ment (Carr)
9.84 ‘Martin’s Corner’10.0 Jimmy Dorsey’s Orchestra
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

[GVO ne.
5. Op.m. Variety6..0 Dinner music
7. O After dinner music
8. 0 SYMPHONIC PROGRAMME:Frederick Riddle (solo viola),with the London Symphony.Or-chestra, Concerto for Viola and
Orchestra (Walton). Conducted
by the composer

:8.24 Louis Kentner WwlAniat i,Hungarian Rhapsody No.(Liszt)
8.32 State et Orchestra,Symphonic ye gg8.48 Feodor bass) —8.52 London Philharmonic Or-
‘"Baiser de la Fée---Pas

ee
Deux" (Stravinsky)
0 Columbia Bromibesting.hony, Symphony No. 5 Io
D Major,

OD.
107 (*Reforma-tion’) (Mendelssohn)

9.32 Excerpts from opera and
classical] music
10. 0 At close of day
Close down

CIN 24 IEVERCARGILL€80 kc. 441 m.

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
71. 0 For My bode Drama

in
Cameo: "The Squire’
11,30 Tunes of the Times
12. 0-2.0p.m Lunch music
(12.15 and 1.15, LONDON
NEWS)
5. 0 Children’s session: "Bluey"
5.15 Light opera and musica]
comedy
5.45 Tunes of the day6.0 "Nigger Minstrels"
6.15 LONDON NEWS6.30 Recordings645 "Ernest Maltravers"

:
7..0 After dinner music7.80 "Early Notoriety of theSouthern Isles: Campbell and
Macquarrie Islands’: Talk by
Rosaline Redwood
7.45 Mantovani. and _ SidneyTorch in yiolin and organ duets
8. "parker of the Yard" .

8.26 Traditional folk songs
.46 "The Three Cornered Hat"
Dances (Falla), Boston Promen-
Orchestra

ile

fo}
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Newsree!l with Commentary
Prayer
Musical interlude
Radio Cabaret
Close downzimS990om-_

6. Op.m. Recordings7.0 The Smile Family
8. 0 Stardust
9. 0 In the Mood
10. O Melody Lane
10.46 Close down

Station notices ,

Wednesday, February 24

1ZB AUCKLAND |

1070 ke. 280 m,
|

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News|
7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle
Tom)
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy
10.15 Musical Grab Bag
10.30 For Richer, for Poorer
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News= Happiness Club Communityin9
2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service session
(Gran)4.30 Headline News, followed by
the Health and Beauty session
(Marina); including Health Talk
by Dr. Guy Chapman
5. 0 Uncle Tom and the Order
of the Sponge5.30 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 Highway Night Express6.15 London News
630 Musical Competitions with
Eric Bell
7.15 On His Majesty’s Service
(last broadoast)

7.30 Ships and the Sea
7.45 Question and Answer (Thea
and Eric Bell)
8. 0 Headline News
8. 5&5 Chuckles with Jerry
8.15 Easy Aces
8.45 First Light Fraser
9. 0 Music of the Masters
40. 0 Rhythm. Review (Swing
session)
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News
7.80 Health Talk by "Uncle
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
.45 Morning reflections (Uncle
=

63

Uncie Jimmy :

Ballads We Love
For Richer, for Poorer
Big
Sister

A little variety
Shopping Reporter (Suz-
e)

. 0 Midday melody menu5&1.15 p.m. London Newshh
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O Dearest Mother
145 The Career of Alice Blair
.30 Home Service session
(Mary Anne)
.80 ea for two music
.80 Headline News followed
by Health and Beauty session30 The Junior Quiz
0 Highway Night Express
6.15 London News7.0 You Can’t Do Business
With Hitler
7.15 The Green Hornet
Ships and the Sea :

Tusitala, Teller of Tales |

Headline News
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Musical programme
Racing by Radio |Music of the Masters
The Listener’s Request
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London News
Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk by "Uncle
Scrim"
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections (Uncle
Tom)
10. OQ Uncle Jimmy
0.15 Classical interlude
.30 For Richer, for Poorer45 Big Sister
0 Shopping Reporter
4
Lunch time fare
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&1.15 p.m, London NewsDearest Mother
5 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service session
(om?3. 0 unes of the Moment
3.15 Musical comedy
4. 0 Musical. potpourri
4.30 The Headline News fol-
lowed by the Health and Beautysession (Nancy)

4
4

' 6. O The Children’s session
5.15 "Nana," the Pets’ Friend
5.30 The Junior Quiz6,0 Highway Night Express
6.15 London News
6.30 The Novachord Programme

: 7.15 The Green Hornet7.30 Ships and the Sea
7.46 Josephine, Empress ofFrance
8. 0 Headline News
8. 6 Chuckles with Jerry
8.15 Easy Aces
8.45 Those Happy Giimans
9. 0 Music of the Masters
9.30 Popularity Parade
10.30 "The Toff’: 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter
11. GO London News
11415 Melodious memories12. 0 Close down

AZB DUNEDIN
1310 ke. 234 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m, London News
7.30 Health talk by ‘Uncle
Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle
Tom)
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy
10.15 The Film Forum
10.30 For Richer, for Poorer
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jessi¢)
12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.145 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Of interest to women2.0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service session
ssores?4.30 Headline News, followed by
the Health and Beauty session
5. 0 The Children’s session
5.22 Did You Ever Wonder?
5.30 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 Highway Night Express
6.15 London News
6.30 Music that Satisfies
7.15 The Green Hornet
Ships and the Sea
Something Exciusive
, Headline NewsChuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Klondike
Music of the Masters

H The Bob Hope (U.S. War
Department) programme
.30 Dance music from the
Windsor Lounge
11. 0 London News
41.15 Supper interlude for the
Night Shift
12. Close down
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27, PALMERSTON Nth.1400ke. 214m,

6, 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk by "Uncle
Scrim"
9. 0-9.30 Selected recordings
5.45 p.m. Bright music6.15 London News
7.30 First Light Fraser
7.45 Uncle Jimmy
8. 0 Headline News
8.15 Easy Aces8.45 You Can’t do Business
with Hitler
9. 0 Music of the Masters
9.30 The Motoring session
10. 0 Close down
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